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PELI  PRODUC TS (U K) LTD
Peli Products (UK) Ltd has the largest stock holding of the Peli range in the UK, including a wide range of 
cases ideal for protecting all types of military equipment.

Peli cases are the market leaders in equipment protection and are designed to withstand extreme 
conditions, offering unparalleled durability and security.

For over half a century, Peli engineers have developed custom solutions for the transport and packaging 
needs of NATO. These innovative products enable sensitive equipment to travel through hostile 
environments. Many models have been tested in the field as well as in combat situations.

THE HIGHEST LEVEL OF 
CONFIDENCE IN THE F IELD
Peli Military Cases keep your sensitive and vital equipment safe from moisture, dust, sand, salt and even 
impact. Safe inside, your gear is protected against drop damage while the rib design maximizes stacking 
and stability en route to ensure the contents arrive fully functional.
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M PA S M ILITA RY PACK ER 
ACCREDITATION SCHE M E 

Military level packaging must be able to withstand 
a wide range of environmental conditions, such as 

extreme temperatures, humidity, and shock, while 
ensuring that the products and equipment remain safe 

and undamaged.

To achieve this level of protection, the packaging materials 
used must meet strict standards set by the Military Packager 
Accreditation Scheme (MPAS). 
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M I L I TA RY PACK AG I N G |  M PA S

M ILITA RY PACK AG ING
MPA S CERT IF IED

Peli™ Protector Cases offer watertight, crushproof, dustproof protection for weapons 
and scopes. Peli cases have US Nato stock numbers and many models are Defstan 81-
41 certified.

Peli Products (UK) offer a full customisation service, with engineered foam solutions 
for all types of equipment. Custom foam inserts are durable and can be designed 
specifically for any weapon and ancillary items for maximum protection.

Offering significant long-term cost benefits, the superior durability of Peli cases 
ensures they can withstand multiple deployments, reducing the need for frequent 
replacements. Additionally, the protection they offer to valuable equipment 
prevents costly damage and ensures the readiness of these items when they 
are needed most.

Used to store and transport Royal Navy’s Diver Signal flares.  This 
unique top-loading design with a flip lid allows easy access to the 
contents. 

Approval to transport explosives was achieved through rigorous 
testing.  These involved a fire test and drops from 12 and 25 metres 
onto a metal plate to simulate a drop onto the quayside or deck. 

PELI  1430 PROTEC TOR C A SE

NSN: 1370-99-148-1506
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Peli Products (UK) Ltd has worked closely with the MOD and weapons manufacturers to produce 
precision engineered foam inserts for many weapons over the years.  These include the SA80, the GPMG 
and Glock to name but a few. The bespoke foam insert is designed to fit inside the Peli Protector, Air or 
Storm case.
 
•	 Reduces the risk of damage in transit
•	 Sealed (to IP67) against moisture & dust ingress
•	 No need to re-zero
•	 Wide choice of sizes

M I L I TA RY PACK AG I N G |  W E A P O NS C A SES

This custom foam insert has been designed 
in house, to protect the SA80 rifle, magazines 
and Glock 17 pistol.  

CF8906 Shipping and Storage Container for 
SA80, Glock 17 and ancillaries.

NSN: 8145-99-959-7377

PELI  1700 PROTEC TOR C A SE

WE A PONS C A SE S
MIL ITARY PACK AGING
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PELI  1770 PROTEC TOR C A SE
One of the longest cases in the Peli 
range, the 1770 is fitted with a bespoke 
foam insert to hold the Accuracy 
International AX 50 Sniper rifle and 
ancillary items.

With insert for Sactarus Programme to 
hold H&K 417 and accessories.

PELI  1750 PROTEC TOR C A SE

With an engineered foam solution 
designed specifically to protect the 
GPMG, thus reducing the risk of 
transport damage.

NSN: 8145-99-151-3691 

PELI  1720 PROTEC TOR C A SE

M I L I TA RY PACK AG I N G |  W E A P O NS C A SES
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PELI  1450 PROTEC TOR C A SE
With custom foam insert to hold Glock 
Pistols.

PELI  1450 PROTEC TOR C A SE

IM2300 PELI  STOR M C A SE



1111M I L I TA RY PACK AG I N G |  CO M M U N I C AT I O NS C A SES

PELI  1555 AIR C A SE
With custom foam insert to hold several 
radios.

C A SE S FOR COM M S K IT
MIL ITARY PACK AGING
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MOBILE MEDICAL™
PEL I-HARDIGG™

756 x 454 x 181 mm

474-MEDCHEST2-250

474-MEDCHEST2-133

474-MEDCHEST2-137

474-MEDCHEST2-032

474-MEDCHEST2-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0402 medical case has a removable lid, black stainless steel hardware, two black 
stainless steel handles, a pressure relief valve and ID plate.
NSN: 6545-01-549-3650 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The Medchest leg set converts the lid to a table.

MEDCHEST 2

756 x 454 x 274mm

474-MEDCHEST3-250

474-MEDCHEST3-133

474-MEDCHEST3-137

474-MEDCHEST3-032

474-MEDCHEST3-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, six comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a 76 x 127 mm card holder and ID Plate.
NSN: 6545-01-533-8202 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The medchest leg set converts the lid to
a table.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDCHEST 3

457 x 305 x 203 mm

474-MEDCHEST1-250

474-MEDCHEST1-133

474-MEDCHEST1-137

474-MEDCHEST1-032

474-MEDCHEST1-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

OD Fire Retardant

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL1812-0602 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve and one 76 x 127 mm card holder.
NSN: 6545-01-549-3631 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The Medchest leg set converts the lid to a table.

MEDCHEST 1

M O B I LE  M ED I C A L
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756 x 454 x 330 mm

474-MEDCHEST2-250

474-MEDCHEST2-133

474-MEDCHEST2-137

474-MEDCHEST2-032

474-MEDCHEST2-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0903 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, six comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a 76 x 127 mm card holder and ID Plate.
NSN: 6545-01-549-3724 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The medchest leg set converts the lid to
a table.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDCHEST 4

762 x 457 x 406 mm

474-MEDCHEST5-250

474-MEDCHEST5-133

474-MEDCHEST5-137

474-MEDCHEST5-032

474-MEDCHEST5-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0906 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, six comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a removable metal divider plate installed in the lid, a 76 x 127 mm card 
holder and an ID Plate.

NSN: 6545-01-549-3729 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The medchest leg set converts the lid to
a table.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDCHEST 5

756 x 454 x 473 mm

474-MEDCHEST6-250

474-MEDCHEST6-133

474-MEDCHEST6-137

474-MEDCHEST6-032

474-MEDCHEST6-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0909 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, eight comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a removable metal divider plate installed in the lid, a 76 x 127 mm card 
holder and an ID Plate

NSN: 6545-01-545-6291 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant)

• The medchest leg set converts the lid to
a table.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDCHEST 6

M O B I LE  M ED I C A L

474-MEDCHEST7-250

474-MEDCHEST7-133

474-MEDCHEST7-137

474-MEDCHEST7-032

474-MEDCHEST7-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

• The medchest leg set converts the lid to
a table.
• Wheels included for mobility.

• *Optional Shelf Kit:
For the Medchest 7 only. The kit contains two 
removable aluminum shelves that can be placed 
at multiple heights inside the case. The kit is 
ordered separately and is customer installed.

MEDCHEST WITH OP TIONAL SHELF KIT

756 x 454 x 444 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0903 medical case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, six comfort grip 
handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a 76 x 127 mm card holder and ID Plate.
NSN: 6545-01-545-6369 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant), 6545-01-611-7713 (Olive Drab)

*Optional Shelf Kit: 368 x 400 x 162 mm *Optional Shelf Kit NSN: 8145-01-579-0163

474-MEDCHEST7-SHLFKT *Optional

Icon indicates select models with wheels

*Case contents not included
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474-MED-3-DRAWER-250

474-MED-3-DRAWER-133

474-MED-3-DRAWER-137

474-MED-3-DRAWER-032

474-MED-3-DRAWER-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

MEDIC AL LIGHT DUT Y 3 DR AWER

756 x 454 x 444 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-1502 drawer case has three light-duty injection moulded sleeve drawers, a double barrel 
stainless steel hinged lid with black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, lid pouch, cargo 
net for top shelf, edge casters and bottom bumpers.
NSN: 6545-01-499-5674 (Olive Drab)

Drawers: 368 x 401 x 163 mm Drawer NSN: 6545-01-499-5707

474-MEDLEG-SET

ITEM NO.

This Peli-Hardigg™ Leg Set quickly turns a Peli medical case into a stable, strong table system. The kit includes four 
high-strength aluminum and stainless steel legs and two leg braces in a heavy duty bag for easy transport. The 
upper leg has a slot that holds a lid catch well, and the leg’s lower slot holds the base strike well for alignment and 
strength. The legs are strengthened side to side using the two braces that also support the lid.
NSN: 6515-01-545-6329

MEDCHEST LEG SE T
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474-MED-3-DRAWER-250

474-MED-3-DRAWER-133

474-MED-3-DRAWER-137

474-MED-3-DRAWER-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

756 x 454 x 444 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-1502 drawer case has four light-duty injection moulded sleeve drawers, a double barrel 
stainless steel hinged lid with black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, edge casters and 
bottom bumpers
NSN: 6545-01-511-4939 (Olive Drab)

• Drawers: 381 x 175 x 198 mm

MEDIC AL LIGHT DUT Y 4 DR AWER

756 x 454 x 274 mm

474-MEDCHEST3-4D-250

474-MEDCHEST3-4D-133

474-MEDCHEST3-4D-137

474-MEDCHEST3-4D-032

474-MEDCHEST3-4D-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802 medical case has four heavy-duty full extension sliding drawers, a removable lid, 
black carbon steel hardware, eight comfort grip handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a removable metal 
divider plate installed in the lid, a 76 x 127 mm card holder and an ID Plate.
NSN: 8145-01-565-3686 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant), 8145-01-607-3487 (Olive Drab)

MEDCHEST 3 4 DR AWER

• Drawers: 381 x 175 x 198 mm

756 x 454 x 274 mm

474-MEDCHEST3-8D-250

474-MEDCHEST3-8D-133

474-MEDCHEST3-8D-137

474-MEDCHEST3-8D-032

474-MEDCHEST3-8D-182

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

OD Fire Retardant

COLOURITEM NO.

INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802 medical case has eight heavy-duty full extension sliding drawers, a removable lid, 
black carbon steel hardware, eight comfort grip handles, a pressure relief valve, edge casters, a 76 x 127 mm card 
holder and an ID Plate.
NSN: 6545-01-533-8207 (Olive Drab, Fire Retardant), 6545-01-611-7720 (Olive Drab)

MEDCHEST 3 8 DR AWER

• Drawer 1-4: 381 x 74 x 198 mm
• Drawer 5 & 6: 381 x 99 x 198 mm
• Drawer 7 & 8: 381 x 124 x 198 mm

This kit contains two aluminium stabilisers, two plastic feet to hold the stabilizers on the case and a lid cushion to 
store the stabilizers when not in use.
NSN: 6530-01-585-8660

MEDCHEST STABILIZ ATION FEE T

474-MED-STBLZ-KIT

ITEM NO.

452 x 135 x 58 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

Icon indicates select models with wheels

*Case contents not included

M O B I LE  M ED I C A L
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474-MED-30180802-250

474-MED-30180802-133

474-MED-30180802-137

474-MED-30180802-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

756 x 454 x 274 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802W case has a removable lid with black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip 
handles, a rivet vent, and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-508-5577 (Olive Drab)

• This versatile medical supply trunk features a 
fully removable lid.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDIC AL SUPPLY TRUNK

474-MED-30181502-250

474-MED-30181502-133

474-MED-30181502-137

474-MED-30181502-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

756 x 454 x 444 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-1502W case has a removable lid with black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip 
handles, a rivet vent, and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-508-5590 (Olive Drab)

• This versatile medical supply trunk features a 
fully removable lid.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDIC AL SUPPLY TRUNK

474-MED-30183602-250

474-MED-30183602-133

474-MED-30183602-137

474-MED-30183602-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

756 x 454 x 987 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-3602W case with 331 Liters of usable space has black carbon steel hardware, two black 
stainless steels handles, a pressure release valve and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-508-5584 (Olive Drab)

• This carrier boasts 331 Litres of transportable 
protection for large, bulky items.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDIC AL SUPPLY TRUNK

474-MED-30181509-250

474-MED-30181509-133

474-MED-30181509-137

474-MED-30181509-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

756 x 454 x 613 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-1509W case has black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip handles, a pressure 
release valve and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-508-5608 (Olive Drab)

• This midsize case is perfect when you need to 
ship supplies—plus a little extra.
• Wheels included for mobility.

MEDIC AL SUPPLY TRUNK

M O B I LE  M ED I C A L
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Icon indicates select models with wheels

474-MED-AMB-250

474-MED-AMB-133

474-MED-AMB-137

474-MED-AMB-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

2134 x 930 x 894 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ BL8537-2906 ground ambulance case features 1784 Litres of storage space. It has black stainless 
steel hardware, four large stainless steel handles on the base and four small handles on the lid, internal bracing, 
three pressure release valves and three skid runners for fork truck mobility.
NSN: 8145-01-565-3684 (Olive Drab), 8145-01-565-3685 (Desert Tan)

• Waterproof and dustproof proof case is held 
secure with 20 military grade latches.
• Long enough to transport a medical litter.
• Fork truck provisions come standard.
• Case is air droppable and sling loadable.

GROUND A MBUL ANCE C A SE

474-TANKM-D-2-250

474-TANKM-D-2-133

474-TANKM-D-2-137

474-TANKM-D-2-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

663 x 378 x 137 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ TankMate™ case is a custom roto moulded case designed to protect two 95 GL tanks. It is 
impervious to temperature and impact—the weather resistant rotationally moulded shell has moulded-in handles 
and ribs to make lifting a breeze and keep stacked TankMate™ case in place no matter how tough the ride.
NSN: 8145-01-571-5102 (Olive Drab), 8145-01-570-7719 (Desert Tan)

• Protects two 95 GL tanks. (tanks not included)
• Moulded in handles and tethered lid.
• Pallet Stackable design.

TANK M ATE™ C A SE

474-MED-5-TOTE-250

474-MED-5-TOTE-133

474-MED-5-TOTE-137

474-MED-5-TOTE-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOUR

756 x 454 x 274 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802W case has two large, two small and one long light-duty injection moulded totes. 
This case has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-499-5671 (Olive Drab)

• Two sizes of handy totes plus two web handles, 
removable lid and edge casters make this set a 
durable, impact resistant mobile system.

MED 5 TOTE

Tote Large: 229 x 318 x 273 mm Tote Large NSN: 6545-01-499-5690

Tote Small: 152 x 229 x 273 mm Tote Small NSN: 6545-01-499-5692

Tote Long: 89 x 711 x 273 mm Tote Long NSN: 6545-01-499-5687

ITEM NO.

474-MED-4-TOTE-250

474-MED-4-TOTE-133

474-MED-4-TOTE-137

474-MED-4-TOTE-032

Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOUR

756 x 454 x 274 mm
INTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3018-0802W case has three large and one small light-duty injection moulded totes. This case 
has a removable lid, black carbon steel hardware, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, and edge casters.
NSN: 6545-01-499-5676 (Olive Drab)

• Two sizes of handy totes plus two web handles, 
removable lid and edge casters make this set a 
durable, impact resistant mobile system.

MED 4 TOTE

Tote Large: 178 x 419 x 273 mm Tote Large NSN: 6545-01-499-5698

Tote Small: 127 x 419 x 273 mm Tote Small NSN: 6545-01-499-5693

ITEM NO.

M O B I LE  M ED I C A L
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MOBILE OFFICE™
PEL I-HARDIGG™

474-FLD-DESK-TA-137

474-FLD-DESK-TA-250

474-FLD-DESK-TA-133

474-FLD-DESK-TA-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

780 x 533 x 724 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ Field Desk has one working surface, 6 drawers (2 small lockable top drawers, 2 medium and 2 
large drawers for folder hangers). This desk folds into one shipping container. Power strip provided by customer.
NSN: 7110-01-502-5826 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel)

• Single desk surface attaches to the left side 
of the desk.
• SM Drawer (L): 356 x 224 x 248 mm
• SM Drawer (R): 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• MED Drawer: 356 x 224 x 248 mm
• LG Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm

SINGLE FIELD DESK
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 36.9 kg

474-FLD2-DESK-TA-137

474-FLD2-DESK-TA-250

474-FLD2-DESK-TA-133

474-FLD2-DESK-TA-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

780 x 533 x 724 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ Field Desk II has one working surface for either side of the case. It has black carbon steel 
hardware, 4 comfort grip handles, one green fabric chair, 6 drawers (2 small lockable top drawers, 2 medium and 2 
large drawers for hanging folders). This desk folds into one shipping container. Power strip provided by customer.
NSN: 7110-01-571-6193 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel), 7110-01-571-6175 (Desert Tan, Black 
Carbon Steel)

• Single desk surface attaches to the left/right 
side of the desk.
• SM Drawer (L): 356 x 224 x 248 mm
• SM Drawer (R): 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• MED Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• LG Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm

SINGLE FIELD DESK I I
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 36.9 kg

DOUBLE FIELD DESK

474-FLD-DESK-DD-137

474-FLD-DESK-DD-250

474-FLD-DESK-DD-133

474-FLD-DESK-DD-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

864 x 632 x 724 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

This Peli-Hardigg™ Double Field Desk provides two working surfaces on both sides of the case, black carbon steel 
hardware, three comfort grip handles, two green fabric chairs, six drawers (2 small lockable top drawers, 2 medium 
and 2 large drawers for folder hangers). This desk includes two AC six outlet surge protector power strips. This desk 
folds into one shipping container and is movable using a heavy duty 102 mm caster set.
NSN: 7110-01-559-9642 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel)

• Single desk surface used on both
sides.
• Two heavy-duty 102 x 32 mm wheels
• SM Drawer (L): 356 x 224 x 248 mm
• SM Drawer (R): 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• MED Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• LG Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm

WEIGHT: 45.4 kg

474-ADMIN-DESK-137

474-ADMIN-DESK-250

474-ADMIN-DESK-133

474-ADMIN-DESK-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

782 x 533 x 724 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ admin desk provides one flat surface with a set of four legs for use as a table. It has black carbon 
steel hardware, four comfort grip handles, one green fabric chair and six drawers (2 small lockable top drawers with 
a padlock, 2 medium drawers and 2 large drawers for folder hangers). This desk folds into one shipping container. 
Power strip provided by customer.
NSN: 7110-01-571-5913 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel), 7110-01-571-5923 (Desert Tan, Black 
Carbon Steel, 7110-01-566-7521 (Olive Drab, Black Stainless Steel), 7110-01-566-7522 (Desert Tan, 
Black Stainless Steel)

• Single desk surface as a desk.
• SM Drawer (L): 356 x 224 x 248 mm
• SM Drawer (R): 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• MED Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm
• LG Drawer: 356 x 318 x 248 mm

ADMIN DESK WITH CHAIR
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 38.6 kg

M O B I LE  O FF I CE
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Icon indicates select models with wheels

474-FTLK-1-137

474-FTLK-1-250

474-FTLK-1-133

474-FTLK-1-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

EXTERIOR DIMS: 838 x 432 x 356 mm

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL2914-0903 roto moulded footlocker has a hinged lid with a cable stay, black carbon steel 
hardware with a locking cable catch, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, edge casters and dual removable trays 
to separate your smaller supplies.
NSN: 8145-01-502-9424 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware), 8145-01-576-1862 (Desert Tan, 
Black Carbon Steel Hardware)

• Two removable trays.
• Two edge casters for transport.
• Trays: 349 x 350 x 97 mm

FOOTLOCKER – SM ALL WITH ROLLING C A STERS
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 10.5 kg

474-FTLK-LG-137

474-FTLK-LG-250

474-FTLK-LG-133

474-FTLK-LG-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

EXTERIOR DIMS: 838 x 432 x 432 mm

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL2914-1203 roto moulded footlocker is 76 mm taller than the small foot locker. It has a hinged 
lid with a cable stay, black carbon steel hardware with a locking cable catch, two comfort grip handles, a rivet vent, 
edge casters and dual removable trays to separate your smaller supplies.
NSN: 8145-01-516-5386 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware), 8145-01-566-7167 (Desert Tan, 
Black Carbon Steel Hardware)

• Two removable trays.
• Two edge casters for transport.
• 3 inch taller than the small footlocker.
• Trays: 349 x 350 x 97 mm

FOOTLOCKER – L ARGE WITH ROLLING C A STERS
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 12.2 kg

474-BKSH-100-137

474-BKSH-100-250

474-BKSH-100-133

474-BKSH-100-032

Desert Tan

Grey

Olive Drab

Black

COLOURITEM NO.

EXTERIOR DIMS: 1090 x 694 x 513 mm

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL4024-1305W roto moulded bookshelf case has black carbon steel hardware, eight comfort 
grip handles, a PRV valve, edge casters and a shelving unit with six fixed shelves and a removable foam filled lid.
NSN: 6545-99-439-6347 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware)

• Six shelves for ample storage.
• Edge casters for fast transport.

BOOKC A SE
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 34.8 kg

*Case contents not included

iMTRLK-00001

iMTRLK-30001 Olive Drab 
with Trays

Black with 
Trays

COLOURITEM NO.

EXTERIOR DIMS: 922 x 470 x 498 mm

This trunk locker has an extra deep storage cavity, two internal removable plastic trays (of the same colour as the 
case), hinged lid, stainless steel hardware, Press & Pull™ latches, corrosion-resistant padlockable hasp, moulded in 
carrying/lifting ledges at each end and moulded-in stacking ribs.
NSN: 8460-01-471-1035 (Olive Drab)

• Trunk Locker Base TL500I.
• Two removable plastic trays that are the same 
colour as the case.

TL 500I  MILITARY TRUNK LOCKER
HARDWARE

Black Carbon Steel

Black Carbon Steel

WEIGHT: 11.8 kg

*Case contents not included

M O B I LE  O FF I CE
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ISP C A SES
Interstacking Pattern (ISP) 
Transport Cases
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MOBILE TR A NSPORT
PEL I-HARDIGG™

COLOUR CODE  /  137: OLIVE DRAB  250: TAN  133: GREY  032: BLACK

474-463L-MM72-CEM

474-463L-MM72-CFL

474-463L-MM72-SEM

474-463L-MM72-SFL

HARDWARE INTERIORITEM NO.

692 x 438 x 562 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL2414-1604 case has black stainless steel hardware with locking cable catches, a hinged lid with 
cable stay, two comfort grip handles, and a PRV valve.
NSN: 8145-01-564-8612 (Grey, Black Carbon Steel), 8145-01-564-8868 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon 
Steel)

• Ideal for quantities of delicate medical 
equipment, handhelds and electronics. 
Seventy two cases cube out a 463L pallet.

MOBILE M A STER™ 72

Black Carbon Steel Empty

Black Carbon Steel 1” Foam Lined

WEIGHT: 10.9 kg

Stainless Steel Empty

Stainless Steel 1” Foam Lined

474-463L-MM36-CEM

474-463L-MM36-CFL

474-463L-MM36-SEM

474-463L-MM36-SFL

HARDWARE INTERIORITEM NO.

875 x 696 x 594 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL3124-1604 case has black carbon steel hardware with locking cable catches, a hinged lid with 
cable stay, four comfort grip handles, and a PRV valve.
NSN: 8145-01-533-7231 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-533-7225 
(Tan, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-533-7243 (Grey, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, 
Empty)

• Ideal for radios, medical supplies or small 
electronic equipment. Thirty six cases cube 
out a 463L pallet.

MOBILE M A STER™ 36

Black Carbon Steel Empty

Black Carbon Steel 1” Foam Lined

WEIGHT: 20.2 kg

Stainless Steel Empty

Stainless Steel 1” Foam Lined

474-463L-MM24-CEM

474-463L-MM24-CFL

474-463L-MM24-SEM

474-463L-MM24-SFL

HARDWARE INTERIORITEM NO.

1311 x 702 x 593 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ AL4824-1604 case has black carbon steel hardware with locking cable catches, a hinged lid with 
cable stay, eight comfort grip handles, and a PRV valve.
NSN: 8145-01-531-4696 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-533-7223 
(Tan, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-531-4711 (Grey, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, 
Empty)

• Ideal for multiple unit materials, disaster 
supplies or midsize electronics. Twenty four 
cases cube out a 463L pallet.

MOBILE M A STER™ 24

Black Carbon Steel Empty

Black Carbon Steel 1” Foam Lined

WEIGHT: 28.3 kg

Stainless Steel Empty

Stainless Steel 1” Foam Lined

474-463L-MM08-CEM

474-463L-MM08-CSH

474-463L-MM08-SHELF

HARDWARE INTERIORITEM NO.

1311 x 1057 x 1179 mm
EXTERIOR DIMS:

This Peli-Hardigg™ double lid container, with optional shelf, has black carbon steel hardware with padlockable 
hasps for locking the lids, eight comfort grip handles and a PRV valve.
NSN: 8145-01-532-7801 (Olive Drab, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-531-4702 (Tan, 
Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Empty), 8145-01-533-7222 (Gray, Black Carbon Steel Hardware, Shelf)

• Ideal for multiple unit materials, disaster 
supplies or midsize electronics. Twenty four 
cases cube out a 463L pallet.

MOBILE M A STER™ 8

Black Carbon Steel Empty

Black Carbon Steel with Shelf

WEIGHT: 124.7 kg

MM08 Shelf Kit

M O B I LE  TR A NSP O RT



22

ISP2 C A SE SYSTEM
MOBILE  TR ANSPORT

S TAC K W IT H AU T H O R IT Y
ISP2 Cases from Peli virtually eliminate load movement with a 
unique Inter-Stacking Pattern (ISP). The system is compatible 
across 64 different case sizes, from 0.018 to 0.576 cubic metres of 
storage. All ISP2 Cases are configurable with an optional pressure 
relief valve, a document holder, skid runners, a humidity indicator 
or lifting rings, to name a few..

M A D E I N E U RO PE
The ISP2 Cases are manufactured in Europe according to the most 
restrictive standards and this allows a closer connection with local 
markets. With our two Advanced Case Centres in Ashford (UK) 
and Paris (France), Peli-Hardigg™ offers customisation services 
allowing many of our customers to be directly involved in the 
design and testing of first article samples.

PART NUMBER
LENGTH 

O.D.*
(mm)

WIDTH 
O.D.*
(mm)

HEIGHT 
O.D.*
(mm)

BASE 
O.D.*
(mm)

LID 
O.D.*
(mm)

LENGTH 
I.D.*
(mm)

WIDTH 
I.D.*
(mm)

HEIGHT I.D.*
(mm)

WEIGHT
(kg) NSN NUMBERS

SM ALL C A SES
EU030030-1010 300 300 200 100 100 215 215 170 2.7 8145-99-449-5539

EU030030-3010 300 300 400 300 100 215 215 370 3.9 8145-99-700-7504

EU035035-1010 350 350 200 100 100 265 265 170 3.5 8145-99-975-5577

EU040030-1010 400 300 200 100 100 315 215 170 3.4 8145-99-666-1257

EU040030-2010 400 300 300 200 100 315 215 270 4.1 8145-99-549-6717

EU040040-1010 400 400 200 100 100 315 315 170 4.3 8145-99-406-2132

EU040040-2010 400 400 300 200 100 315 315 270 5.1 8145-99-149-8859

EU050050-2010 500 500 300 200 100 415 415 270 6.9 8145-99-346-4361

EU050050-3010 500 500 400 300 100 415 415 370 7.9 8145-99-862-0166

EU060040-2010 600 400 300 200 100 515 315 270 6.9 8145-99-968-3933

EU060040-3010 600 400 400 300 100 515 315 370 7.9 8145-99-225-8629

EU060040-4010 600 400 500 400 100 515 315 470 8.9 8145-99-290-6213

EU060060-2010 600 600 300 200 100 515 515 270 9.4 8145-99-896-7071

EU060060-2020 600 600 400 200 200 515 515 370 10.6 8145-99-549-6718

EU060060-3010 600 600 400 300 100 515 515 370 10.6 8145-99-504-1837

EU060060-3020 600 600 500 300 200 515 515 470 11.8 8145-99-225-8630

EU060060-4010 600 600 500 400 100 515 515 470 11.8 8145-99-250-8516

EU060060-4020 600 600 600 400 200 515 515 570 13.0 8145-99-750-4348

EU060060-5010 600 600 600 500 100 515 515 570 13.0 8145-99-562-5865

EU060060-5020 600 600 700 500 200 515 515 670 14.2 8145-99-274-4315
O.D. - Outside Dimensions	 I.D. - Inside Dimensions                                        Note: Cases which are 600mm width O.D. are available with skid runners as an option

A

MOULDED-IN STACKING RIBS
Secure Non-Slip Stacking on Matched Size 
Cases

A

PATENTED MOULDED-IN METAL INSERTS
Catch and Hinge Attachment Points, Designed 
to Distribute Load to Case Walls

C

RECESSED HARDWARE
Hardware Protected from Impact
Snag Free Transport (not shown)

D

COMFORT GRIP HANDLES
A Peli-Hardigg™ Patented Feature, Heavy-
Duty, Spring Loaded to Lay Flat

B

CERTIFICATIONS AND APPROVALS*:
STANAG 4340 • Def Stan 81-41 Level J • ATA300

*Note: The ISP2 Cases meet part or all of these 
shipping and packaging standards and specifications 
depending on the application.

DOUBLE WALLED RIM FOR TONGUE-IN-
GROOVE SEAL
Remains Sealed After Impact Splash and Rain 
Resistant Air and Watertight Options

E

REINFORCED CORNERS AND EDGES
15% to 20% Thicker Corners and Edges for 
Added Impact Protection

G

CARD HOLDER
For tracking and identifying case contentsH

POSITIVE ANTI-SHEAR LOCKS
Prevent Lid Separation Upon Impact Minimize 
Hardware Stress

F

FEATURES

G F
E

D

B
C

H

I SP2 C A SES
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PART NUMBER
LENGTH 

O.D.*
(mm)

WIDTH 
O.D.*
(mm)

HEIGHT 
O.D.*
(mm)

BASE 
O.D.*
(mm)

LID 
O.D.*
(mm)

LENGTH 
I.D.*
(mm)

WIDTH 
I.D.*
(mm)

HEIGHT I.D.*
(mm)

WEIGHT
(kg) NSN NUMBERS

MEDIUM C A SES
EU070070-3010 700 700 400 300 100 615 615 370 13.5 8145-99-562-5866

EU070070-3020 700 700 500 300 200 615 615 470 14.8 8145-99-567-4204

EU070070-4010 700 700 500 400 100 615 615 470 14.8 8145-99-219-6488

EU070070-4020 700 700 600 400 200 615 615 570 16.5 8145-99-147-7411

EU070070-5010 700 700 600 500 100 615 615 570 16.5 8145-99-936-3651

EU070070-5020 700 700 700 500 200 615 615 670 18.2 8145-99-811-2288

EU070070-3040 700 700 700 300 400 615 615 670 18.2 8145-99-666-1260

EU070070-4040 700 700 800 400 400 615 615 770 19.1 8145-99-287-4093

EU070070-5040 700 700 900 500 400 615 615 870 19.6 8145-99-608-9343

EU080040-2010 800 400 300 200 100 715 315 270 9.4 8145-99-131-8780

EU080040-2020 800 400 400 200 200 715 315 370 10.6 8145-99-430-0718

EU080040-3010 800 400 400 300 100 715 315 370 10.6 8145-99-163-5835

EU080040-3020 800 400 500 300 200 715 315 470 11.8 8145-99-666-1261

EU080060-2010 800 600 300 200 100 715 515 270 11.9 8145-99-957-9837

EU080060-2020 800 600 400 200 200 715 515 370 13.3 8145-99-895-6275

EU080060-4010 800 600 500 400 100 715 515 470 14.7 8145-99-743-1306

EU080060-4020 800 600 600 400 200 715 515 570 16.4 8145-99-957-9839

EU080060-5010 800 600 600 500 100 715 515 570 16.4 8145-99-748-6727

EU080060-5020 800 600 700 500 200 715 515 670 18.0 8145-99-883-3455

EU080080-3010 800 800 400 300 100 715 715 370 16.9 8145-99-974-0460

EU080080-4010 800 800 500 400 100 715 715 470 21.5 8145-99-395-9539

EU080080-3020 800 800 500 300 200 715 715 470 21.5 8145-99-780-6566

EU080080-4020 800 800 600 400 200 715 715 570 21.1 8145-99-968-3926

EU090045-2010 900 450 300 200 100 815 365 270 13 N/A

EU090050-4010 900 500 500 400 100 815 415 470 14.2 8145-99-512-1565

EU090090-2010 900 900 300 200 100 815 815 240 23 N/A

L ARGE C A SES
EU100050-3010 1000 500 400 300 100 915 415 370 14.1 8145-99-988-3019

EU100050-4010 1000 500 500 400 100 915 415 470 16.0 8145-99-551-9835

EU100050-5010 1000 500 600 500 100 915 415 570 17.9 8145-99-344-3946

EU100060-3010 1000 600 400 300 100 915 515 370 16.8 8145-99-814-2370

EU100060-4010 1000 600 500 400 100 915 515 470 18.1 8145-99-151-9898

EU100060-5010 1000 600 600 500 100 915 515 570 19.8 8145-99-887-0388

EU110070-3010 1100 700 400 300 100 1015 615 370 21.3 8145-99-151-9900

EU120050-2510 1200 500 350 250 100 1115 415 320 15.5 8145-99-463-6586

EU120050-3010 1200 500 400 300 100 1115 415 370 16.8 8145-99-501-4751

EU120050-2525 1200 500 500 250 250 1115 415 470 18.1 8145-99-666-1263

EU120050-3025 1200 500 550 300 250 1115 415 520 18.9 8145-99-131-8782

EU120050-2530 1200 500 550 250 300 1115 415 520 18.9 8145-99-212-6624

EU120050-3030 1200 500 600 300 300 1115 415 570 19.8 8145-99-351-4100

EU120060-3010 1200 600 400 300 100 1115 515 370 19.8 8145-99-553-7764

EU120060-3020 1200 600 500 300 200 1115 515 470 19.8 8145-99-666-1264

EU120060-3030 1200 600 600 300 300 1115 515 570 22.0 8145-99-995-1087

EU120060-5010W 1200 600 600 500 100 1115 515 570 22.0 8145-99-993-1940

EU120060-5020W 1200 600 700 500 200 1115 515 670 24.5 8145-99-463-6587

EU120060-5030W 1200 600 800 500 300 1115 515 770 27.0 8145-99-131-8783

EU120090-2010 1200 900 300 200 100 1115 815 240 29.5 N/A

EU160060-3020 1600 600 500 300 200 1515 515 470 29.0 8145-99-818-6986
W = Standard with wheels

I SP2 C A SES
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